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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 1B4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shae Wright4042
Technique

9.300 9.025 9.0259.275 36.625
2 6T 1 5T 1 

1 

Vivian Lee4003
Davis Diamonds

8.850 9.025 9.1259.125 36.125
9T 6T 4 3 2 

2 

Gabriela Caceres-Fernande4001
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.850 9.0259.150 36.100
4 9 2T 5T 3 

3 

Madison Fisher4014
Galaxy

8.800 9.225 9.3008.725 36.050
11 1 7 1 4 

4 

Reyna Shauman4008
Davis Diamonds

9.100 8.525 9.0509.150 35.825
3 13 2T 4 5 

5 

Dylan Corontzos4011
Galaxy

8.925 9.150 8.8758.825 35.775
5T 3 6 8T 6 

6 

Annalise Dank4013
Galaxy

8.600 9.050 8.9258.950 35.525
14 4T 5 7 7 

7 

Carmin Fisk4002
Davis Diamonds

8.875 9.050 8.7508.600 35.275
7T 4T 9 13 8 

8 

Camille Silva4028
Gymnastics Zone

9.650 8.150 9.1508.300 35.250
1 14 12 2 9 

9 

Hali Chaykin4018
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 8.775 8.8508.650 35.150
7T 10 8 10 10 

10 

Claire Loos4038
Technique

8.750 8.875 8.8758.550 35.050
12 8 10 8T 11 

11 

Adaline Hanes4022
Gymnastics Zone

8.925 9.200 8.8257.875 34.825
5T 2 13 11T 12 

12 

Shannon Sowersby4029
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 8.700 8.5258.375 34.450
9T 11 11 14 13 

13 

Emily Travis4030
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 8.650 8.8257.425 33.550
13 12 14 11T 14 

14 
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